
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:39PM

 7 16918 BELO HORIZONTE NOVA SUISSA  15District LC 4  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 16919 BELO HORIZONTE GUTIERREZ  6District LC 4  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 16921 BELO HORIZONTE CARMO SION  9District LC 4  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 16923 BELO HORIZONTE LIBERDADE  4District LC 4  3  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 16930 BELO HORIZONTE SANTO ANTONIO  7District LC 4  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 16931 BELO HORIZONTE SANTA TEREZA  26District LC 4  4  4  36 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 16932 BETIM  15District LC 4  5  7  23 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 5 16934 BELO HORIZONTE JARAGUA  25District LC 4  0  0  30 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 38 16935 BOM DESPACHO  26District LC 4  4  6  64 0  2  0 6  0  0  0

 4 16937 CORINTO  9District LC 4  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 16939 CONCEICAO DO MATO DENTRO  11District LC 4  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 16942 CURVELO  7District LC 4  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 16943 DIAMANTINA  10District LC 4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 16944 DIVINOPOLIS PIONEIRO  5District LC 4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 16945 DIVINOPOLIS CANDIDES  19District LC 4  14  14  39 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 9 16946 ITABIRITO  13District LC 4  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 20 16949 JANAUBA  16District LC 4  4  6  36 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 17 16950 LAFAIETE CENTRO L C  17District LC 4  12  13  34 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 31 16951 CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE ALVORADA  0District LC 4  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 16955 NOVA LIMA  43District LC 4  17  17  66 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 10 16956 OURO PRETO  6District LC 4  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 16959 PEDRO LEOPOLDO  18District LC 4  5  5  36 1  0  0 5  0  0  1

 3 16961 PIRAPORA  3District LC 4  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 16962 POMPEU  9District LC 4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 16965 SETE LAGOAS  7District LC 4  2  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 16966 SETE LAGOAS CENTENARIO  5District LC 4  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 29380 ESMERALDAS  17District LC 4  8  8  30 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 18 29491 BELO HORIZONTE FLORESTA  10District LC 4  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:39PM

 4 31460 SANTA LUZIA  14District LC 4  3  4  18 0  1  0 4  0  0  0

 8 31751 BELO HORIZONTE MANGABEIRAS  10District LC 4  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 26 32093 NOVA SERRANA  3District LC 4  3  3  29 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 34189 VESPASIANO  23District LC 4  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 34190 TRES MARIAS  18District LC 4  10  10  34 0  2  0 7  3  0  0

 16 34281 MONTES CLAROS SERTANEJO  6District LC 4  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 34853 LAGOA SANTA  45District LC 4  18  26  68 0  0  0 23  3  0  0

 8 39017 SETE LAGOAS ALVORADA  12District LC 4  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 40313 MARIANA O LEAO DAS MINAS  10District LC 4  7  8  24 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 13 44368 BELO HORIZONTE SOLIDARIEDADE  13District LC 4  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 50235 CACHOEIRA DO CAMPO  18District LC 4  8  9  36 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 5 52858 BELO HORIZONTE OURO  19District LC 4  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 116093 NOVA LIMA ALPHAVILLE LAGOA DOS INGLESES  12District LC 4  9  9  27 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 148689 Divinópolis Bike  3District LC 4  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 171817 PERDIGAO  4District LC 4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 179091 Caeté Emboabas  9District LC 4  5  4  16 0  1  0 4  0  0  0

 11 182959 Belo Horizonte - Defesa Civil  5District LC 4  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 578  1,160 582
 45

 183  200  1  9  0181 19  0  1
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